Manitou MT1440

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)
Working height (mm)
Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Fork length (mm)
Drive wheels (size)
Steering wheels (size)
Engine type
Transmission
Driver's place
Battery

Cabin equipment
Lights

Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Manitou

MT1440
Teleskopleesser
4000

14000

2590

6130

2370

1200

440/80-24
440/80-24

Perkins turbo diesel
Torque converter 4 speed
Closed cabin

12V

Varme, radio

Road lights

11450

This machine is delivered with new

statutory safety approval



