Manitou MT1440

(EN1366)

Brand	Manitou
Model	MT1440
Туре	Teleskoplæsser
Capacity (kg)	4000
Working height (mm)	14000
Height (mm)	2590
Length (mm)	6130
Width (mm)	2370
Fork length (mm)	1200
Drive wheels (size)	440/80-24
Steering wheels (size)	440/80-24
Engine type	Perkins turbo diesel
Transmission	Torque converter 4 speed
Driver's place	Closed cabin
Battery	12V
Cabin equipment	Varme, radio
Lights	Road lights
Dead weight (kg)	11450
Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval